Standard Results
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A - Regular

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 84 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8002 Cooper / Hamm 67.74 2.155 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
8001 Sofie / Kosztowny 58.25 2.506 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12001 Rex / Kosztowny 53.20 2.801 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12201 Zuzu | West 63.44 2.301
12202 *Lark / Baker 61.11 2.389
12204 Sheldon / Boyer 69.91 2.088

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16202 Chuckles / Vogt 80.35 1.854
16204 *Liberty / Zangrilli 56.04 2.659

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20206 Grady / Robinson 42.73 3.534
20209 Calvin / Riegerix 66.70 2.264
20211 JackDaniels / Owens  34.81 4.338
20201 Gracie / Wintz 48.08 3.141

20202 Jonesy / West 53.48 2.823
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Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20205 Chuck / Baron -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20207 Cyd / Corcoran 76.46 1.975 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20210 River / Yavitz 51.13 2.953 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20214 Bee-J / Snider 82.43 1.832 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

24201 Bailey / Garner 35.66 4.234 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8401 Buffy / Kinnison 46.60 3.348
8201 Whisky / Cope 67.59 2.308
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12402 Ari [ Kurzawa 48.70 3.203
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16404 Jade / Lowe 53,51 20971
16403 *Cooper / Rader 4296 3.701
16201 *Henry / Rich 62.86 2.529
16401 *QOskar / Stucker 63.31 2511
16402 Tyme / Truttmann 46.56 3.415
16405 *Rudy / Stucker 4943 3.217

16203 Evie / Byers --
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Standard Results Open - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@s4 %Q:20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20405 Sharky / Seely 45.84 3.512 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20203 Griffin / Hewitt 50.39 3.195 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Luke / Riegerix 56.25 2.862 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Yoda / Shinn -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Trip / Nightingale 62.60 2.572 4 0 1 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place

24001 Duchess / Ward 61.15 2.633 4 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12401 *Abby / Braucksick 66.95 2.614 O O O o0 o0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQ@s2 %Q:50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16606 Camille / Vassar 39.22 4.615 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 *Lacy / Stucker 56.41 3.209 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16605 Riley / Locke -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16607 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16602 Prank / Roesch -- - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQ@s9 %Q: 10

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
20605 Elcie / Cinotto 45.73 4.067 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Duck / Matushek 48.74 3.816 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Mica / Selbert 56.15 3.313 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Marlin / Omnus -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20608 Vancouver / DeBerry  54.71  3.400 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20609 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ

20610 Bounce / Peskie 67.85 2.741 1 1 0 0 O NQ

20611 Frankie / Hawkins 73.52 2530 2 2 0 0 0 NQ

20612 Matt / Johnson -- 3 4 0 2 0 NQ

20613 Addict / Roesch 42.11  4.417 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place

24602 Nitro / Alexander 66.19 2.810 3 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:6 NQs1 %0Q: 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8804 Pink / Gooldy 40.60 4.310 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 52.72 3.319 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Tango / Wolff 5436 3.219 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Cash / Gooldy 56.11 3.119 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 George / Garriott 57.78 3.029 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Twilight / Wolff 63.22 2768 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Queeny/ Cash - 0O 0O o0 o0 1 NQ
8801 Topaz / Wolff - - e e e e ABS
8809 Ramus / Fernando -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70sec Qs:9 NQs 11 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12802 Shani / Dietz 4153 4.214 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 *Nuria / Pashia 4478 3.908 25 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 2
12801 LuLu / Phillips 4493 3.895 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 *Bella / Carnes 4573 3.827 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 *Daisy Mae / Gage 4598 3.806 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 *Julie / Poirier 4749 3.685 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
12811 Izzy | Worley 4799 3.647 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 *Selkie / Van Deusen 55.02 3.181 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tigger / Porter 57.41 3.048 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Rocky / Patterson 60.21 2.906 2 3 0 0 O NQ
12806 Oliver / Boedeker 7258 2411 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12807 Fancy / Monroe 57.32 3.053 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 *Mini Cooper / Rich 44.35 3.946 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12814 Nori / Jones 5249 3.334 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 *Rhys / Corcoran 51.83 3.376 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Telly / Haverstick -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
12819 *Kimber / Schanda 37.37 4.683 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Neo / Wilson 53.87 3.249 1 1 0 0 oO NQ
12823 *Simon / Zangrilli 45.07 3.883 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips 43.35 4.037 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:15 NQs 13 %Q:54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
16812 Tinz / Scorse 39.42 4592 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 *Jitter / Lomax 39.88 4539 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 41.47 4.365 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Spruce / Turner 4195 4.315 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16815 Hanna / Nichols 4225 4.284 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Streak / Griffith 43.47 4.164 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16832 Bling / Frasca 43.88 4.125 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 *Penny / Owen 4425 4.090 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Craze / Miller 4548 3.980 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Randy / Braun 50.68 3.571 18 O O O o0 o0 100
16809 *Rocket / Schanda 50.73 3.568 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 *Josie / Owen 58.19 3.111 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Bonnie / Hugo 59.58 3.038 9 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16828 *Heidi / Schulz 61.22 2.957 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 68.90 2.627 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 *Emily / Miller 46.43 3.898 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Darby / Mroz 68.42 2.645 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 *Sierra / Sorrels 54.14 3.343 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 *Aiden / Baker 42.65 4.244 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16814 *Makani / Burks 55.74 3.247 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16816 *Michael / Ganz 4401 4.113 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Josey / Baron 66.63 2.716 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Lassen / Hopkins 66.15 2.736 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
16823 *Giorgio / Poirier 70.03 2.585 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Sophie / Erickson 49.83 3.632 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16825 Spark / Adams -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16829 Fame / Petty 5149 3.515 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16833 *Cricket / Lomax 49.43 3.662 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16604 *Gigi / Burgess -- e ABS
16813 Kora / Byers -- e ABS
16822 Redi / Hagemann -- e ABS
16817 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
20 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:21 NQs 29 %Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20802 Stein / Shaiper 3456 5.382 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20839 Kay / Matushek 37.05 5.020 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20829 Surrey / Cooney 37.12 5.011 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20806
20816
20824
20821
20859
20844
20825
20601
20848
20803
20840
20864
20837
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Hana / Johnson
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Master - Regular
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Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20831 Clay / Foster 4433 4.196 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20833 May / Porter 66.15 2.812 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Gil / Gregerson 46.75 3.979 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Vader / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Gypsee / Williamson  45.83 4.058 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 *Shade / Updyke 56.54 3.290 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20842 Beatle / Patterson 50.29 3.699 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 River / Martin 54.38 3.420 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Theo / Jacobs 53.53 3475 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Echo / Steiner 53.89 3451 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20850 JimmyB / Owens 40.03 4.647 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Scarlett / Guetzloff 65.38 2.845 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Lisa / Scorse 50.20 3.705 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Dublin / Schuler 61.68 3.016 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Porter / Brewer 4273 4.353 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Spark / White 43.50 4.276 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fsultsp E Score Place
24816 Cephus / LeBlanc 38.65 4.812 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Jazz | Moss 4412 4.216 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Nanuk / Boone 4465 4.166 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 45.67 4.073 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Brie / Lafond 50.70 3.669 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Electra / Seely 51.21 3.632 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24807 Gracie / Lawrence 69.74 2.667 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Chance / Plank 75.13 2.476 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Autie / Rabun 52.41 3.549 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 54.69 3.401 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24814 Annie / Thomason 46.69 3.984 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Sammy / Douglas 57.06 3.260 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 65sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24820C Primo / McDonald 35.96 5.172 29 O O O o0 o0 100 1
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 43.88 4.239 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24819C Misty / Cinotto 45.05 4.129 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8205 Tucker / Sharp -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20212 Myles / Langford 61.35 2.461 1 0 0 4 O NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place

16208 Marti / Favreau - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8402 Punkin' / Kitchell 79.13 2.212 2 1 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
12602 Roxy / Locke 79.62 2.273 O O O o0 o0 85 1
12603 *Lexie / Creek 71.69 2525 1 2 0 2 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16609 Bodie / Dietz -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16610 Tulla / LeBlanc 49.97 3.722 O 0O o0 4 O NQ



Standard Results
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20614 Jack / Winter 71.13 2.615

SCT 74 sec

R
2

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults
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Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 43.37 4.035 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Zach / Schallert 58.98 2967 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Dolly / Williams 57.63 3.037 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
8 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8818 *Marley / Braucksick 51.13 3423 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Brumby / Cash 57.51 3.043 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8602 Adele / Liles 68.16 2.567 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Danny / Langford 71.21 2.458 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8812 Metro / Wilson 50.46 3.468 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8813 Wynona / Wessel 66.18 2.644 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 *Visa / Evers 38,51 4.544 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Pogo / Porter 81.75 2.141 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8817 *Jaxx / Burks 58.33 3.000 1 0 0 O0 O NQ
8824 Cosmo / Wilson -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12835 Robbie / Braun 49.91 3.627 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 Mathilda / Boedeker 54.26 3.336 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Gremlin / Thayer 57.19 3.165 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12830 Evan / Vassar 59.98 3.018 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12834 *Huey / Rich 64.48 2.807 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16848 Blade / Weinberg 42.75 4.351 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Cookie / Reis 43.81 4.246 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
16849 Talia / DeBerry 48.55 3.831 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16851 Ginger / Albin 53.41 3482 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16846 Tyrion / Hohmeier 58.79 3164 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 June / Mack 55.57 3.347 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 47.93 3.881 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Clyde / Hugo 62.23 2.989 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Zayla / Willoh 48.66 3.822 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 40.70 4.570 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 PInk / Piazza -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16850 Scotty / McLees -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches

Armband
20868
20877
20872
20867
20873
20876
20866
20870
20871

Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
Effen / McDonald 37.63 4943 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
Ava / Culbertson 4436 4.193 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
Vega / Bockhorn 46.57 3.994 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
Bridget / Culbertson 48.91 3.803 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
Surge / Thomason 55.78 3.335 18 0 0 0 0 0 100

Rafe / Adams 59.27 3.138 14 0 0 0 0 0 100

Willie / Adams 55.96 3.324 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

Rango / Heifner -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ

Speedy / Pashia 4296 4.330 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8001 Sofie / Kosztowny 38.54 2.854 1 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place

12001 Rex / Kosztowny 27.22 4.115 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8401 Buffy / Kinnison 24.15 4.555
8201 Whisky / Cope 55.48 1.983

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12204 Sheldon / Boyer 33.27 3.306
12201 Zuzu [ West 48.93 2.248

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16202 Chuckles / Vogt --
16204 *Liberty / Zangrilli 39.63 2.826
16401 *Oskar / Stucker 47.99 2334

16402 Tyme / Truttmann 30.61 3.659

SCT 48 sec

Course Faults
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R
1

2

SCT 41 sec
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Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

E Score Place
0 100 1

0 NQ

Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

E Score Place
0 95 1
0 86 2

Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O O kb m



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q:17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
20211 JackDaniels / Owens  20.87 5.510 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Gracie / Wintz 40.55 2.836 2 1 3 0 NQ
20202 Jonesy / West 39.53 2.909 5 2 2 0 NQ
20205 Chuck / Baron -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20210 River / Yavitz 31.61 3.638 2 1 0 0 NQ
20214 Bee-J / Snider -- 3 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8002 Cooper / Hamm 68.00 1.838 2 2 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 125yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Ari [ Kurzawa 33.00 3.788 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12202 *Lark / Baker 59.88 2.088 5 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16404 Jade / Lowe 39.35 3.278 1 0 0 0 95 1
16403 *Cooper / Rader 40.82 3.160 2 0 0 0 NQ
16405 *Rudy / Stucker 45.64 2.826 5 1 1 0 NQ
16203 Evie / Byers -- e ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q:13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
20401 Duck / Matushek 30.52 4.325 1 0 0 0 95 1
20203 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20206 Grady / Robinson 42.26 3.124 2 1 2 0 NQ
20207 Cyd / Corcoran 51.14 2.581 1 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Luke / Riegerix 46.00 2.870 2 1 0 0 NQ
20403 Yoda / Shinn 23.84 5.537 2 2 2 0 NQ
20404 Trip / Nightingale 30.38  4.345 1 0 3 0 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson -- 0 3 3 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fel\:ults E Score Place

24001 Duchess / Ward 36.58 3.609 1 1 0 0 NQ
24201 Bailey / Garner 50.56 2.611 4 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
12401 *Abby / Braucksick 64.37 2.455 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16601 Streak / Griffith 31.02 5.255 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16201 *Henry / Rich 29.91 5.450 0 1 1 0 NQ
16605 Riley / Locke -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16602 Prank / Roesch -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fa::ults E Score Place
20834 Gil / Gregerson 25.08 6.699 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20815 Lexi / Bettis 26.65 6.304 0O 0O O o 100 2
20613 Addict / Roesch 27.06 6.208 0O 0O o0 o0 100 3
20405 Sharky / Seely 32.01 5.248 0O O o0 o0 100 4
20603 Mica / Selbert 46.47 3.615 4 3 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

8/5/2018
* = Shetland Sheepdog
20605 Elcie / Cinotto 30.42 5.523 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Vancouver / DeBerry  51.76  3.246 2 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Ryker / Brinson 32.77 5.127 0 2 1 0 NQ
20611 Frankie / Hawkins 46.26 3.632 1 1 1 0 NQ
20826 TJ / Lindhorst -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse FaFuIts E Score

24808 Chance / Plank 51.50 3.262 0 0 0 0 88

%Q: 100

Place



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %0Q: 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 35.28 4.478 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Pink / Gooldy 35.84 4408 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Tango / Wolff 4198 3.764 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Cash / Gooldy 4445 3.555 7 0 0 0 0 100 4

8808 George / Garriott 47.73 3.310 4 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Twilight / Wolff 55.80 2.832 0 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Topaz / Wolff -- e ABS
8803 Queeny / Cash -- e ABS
8809 Ramus / Fernando -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:10 NQs 10 %0Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 28.33 5577 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 *Julie / Poirier 30.82 5.127 18 0O 0O O O 100 2
12820 *Bella / Carnes 3252 4859 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 *Mini Cooper / Rich 33.01 4.786 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 LuLu / Phillips 3341 4729 15 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Fancy / Monroe 3446 4585 14 0 0 0 0 100
12824 *Selkie / Van Deusen 34.87 4531 14 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Nori / Jones 43.40 3.641 5 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Telly / Haverstick 45.09 3.504 3 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tigger / Porter 45.19 3.496 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Rocky / Patterson 36.04 4.384 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12802 Shani / Dietz 28.58 5.528 0O o0 1 o© NQ
12805 *Nuria / Pashia 44.48 3.552 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Oliver / Boedeker 64.31 2.457 2 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Izzy | Worley 4265 3.705 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 *Daisy Mae / Gage 33.39 4.732 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 *Rhys / Corcoran 28.89 5.469 1 1 1 0 NQ
12819 *Kimber / Schanda 29.94 5277 0 1 0 0 NQ
12822 Neo / Wilson -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12823 *Simon / Zangrilli 35.09 4.503 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:17 NQs 13 %Q:57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
16802 *Jitter / Lomax 26.16 6.231 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 26.16 6.231 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 *Emily / Miller 29.18 5586 17 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
16833 *Cricket / Lomax 29.78 5473 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 *Sierra / Sorrels 29.81 5468 17 0 0 0 0 100
16823 *Giorgio / Poirier 30.88 5.278 16 0O O o0 o0 100
16815 Hanna / Nichols 31.21 5223 15 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Bling / Frasca 31.69 5.144 15 0 0 0 0 100
16816 *Michael / Ganz 33.37 4.885 13 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Lassen / Hopkins 36.25 4.497 10 O O o0 o0 100
16810 Bonnie / Hugo 37.73 4.320 9 0 0 0 0 100
16828 *Heidi / Schulz 38.08 4.280 8 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Randy / Braun 38.92 4.188 8 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16814
16804
16809
16807
16603
16606
16607
16801
16811
16812
16820
16824
16825
16827
16829
16834
16835
16604
16813
16822
16817

20 inches

Armband
20802

*Makani / Burks
*Josie / Owen
*Rocket / Schanda
Darby / Mroz
*Lacy / Stucker
Camille / Vassar
Clark / Braun
Shiraz / Rohlfing
*Aiden / Baker
Tinz / Scorse
Josey / Baron
Sophie / Erickson
Spark / Adams
Spruce / Turner
Fame / Petty
Craze / Miller
*Penny / Owen
*Gigi / Burgess
Kora / Byers
Redi / Hagemann
Reyka / McDonald

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner

Stein / Shaiper

39.02
40.62
41.04
46.43
42.20
27.34
56.21
49.70
35.75
24.51
46.68
32.49
27.23
36.95
36.67
43.04
29.83

168 yds

Time

23.58

4.177
4.013
3.972
3.511
3.863
5.962
2.900
3.280
4.559
6.650
3.492
5.017
5.986
4411
4.445
3.787
5.464

yps
7.125

o o1 o N

Pts
21

S r PP NP O P O P B NP O O O O O

SCT 45 sec

Course Faults
w

R
0

O O O N b O OO OO O O PFr o o o o

0

O r NN PP O P OO0 P O PFrLr O o o o

E
0

O O O O O O O 0O 0O o oo o o o o o

E
0

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS
AIS

Qs:22 NQs 24 %Q:48

Score Place
100 1



JWW Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20852
20816
20839
20824
20850
20830
20861
20859
20803
20801
20804
20848
20835
20601
20838
20847
20864
20814
20840
20854
20863
20602
20604
20607
20610
20806
20807
20811
20812
20818
20819

Scarlett / Guetzloff
Sculpin / Brewer
Kay / Matushek
Flash / Nichols
JimmyB / Owens
Kelso / Hewitt
Spark / White
Ziva / Bettis

Brody / Nightingale

Bing / Dalan
Cassi / Hill
Radler / Egyed
Vader / Frasca

Grace / Dunn

*Shade / Updyke

Theo / Jacobs
Izzy / Johnson
Saban / Florence
True / Schroeder
Dublin / Schuler
Brio / Frasca
Mae / Schulz
Caper / Forth
Marlin / Omnus
Bounce / Peskie
Billy / Entzeroth
Yadi / Evers
Cassidy / Frasca
Tease / Kerr
Lana / Favreau

Hope / Blank

24.84
25.37
25.52
25.94
26.18
26.43
26.64
28.52
28.61
28.82
28.88
29.34
30.44
32.48
33.64
35.28
35.97
36.30
36.98
37.06
43.10
28.64
32.90
29.52
57.66

29.45
28.66
64.23
45.30
36.93

6.763
6.622
6.583
6.476
6.417
6.356
6.306
5.891
5.872
5.829
5.817
5.726
5.519
5.172
4.994
4.762
4.671
4.628
4.543
4.533
3.898
5.866
5.106
5.691
2.914

5.705
5.862
2.616
3.709
4.549

20
19
19
19
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
15
14
12
11

R N 00 00 © ©

N P N O O W kP O N N O O O O O O OO O 0o o o o o o o o o o o o

O O pbp O O Fr NP O P OO O O O O O OO0 O 0o 0O o o o o o o o o o

o O P P kP P OO P OO O O O O O O 0O O 0O 0O 0o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O P O O O O 0O OO O 0O 0O 0O oo oo o o o o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20820 Leo / Rupprecht 31.69 5.301 1 1 1 0 NQ
20821 Dui / Istenes 28.25 5.947 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Egan / Blau 36.05 4.660 1 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Jack / Baron 45.80 3.668 0 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Razz / Thomason -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20829 Surrey / Cooney 29.69 5.658 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Clay / Foster 27.57 6.094 0 1 0 0 NQ
20833 May / Porter 50.90 3.301 2 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Beatle / Patterson 36.97 4.544 1 1 0 0 NQ
20843 River / Martin -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Bolt / Weinberg 35.10 4.786 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Echo / Steiner 30.83 5.449 2 1 2 0 NQ
20853 Lisa / Scorse 33.48 5.018 1 1 2 0 NQ
20860 Porter / Brewer 31.01 5.418 1 1 0 0 NQ
20836 Gypsee / Williamson - - - - - - ABS
20837 Hana / Johnson - - e e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:8 NQs4 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Faéults E Score Place
24816 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.08 6.699 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Hawke Eye / Murphy 28.32 5932 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Nanuk / Boone 31.38 5354 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Autie / Rabun 3145 5342 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 3155 5325 15 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Jazz | Moss 31.65 5.308 15 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24809 Brie / Lafond
24807 Gracie / Lawrence
24803 Electra / Seely
24812 BA / Hoffmann
24814 Annie / Thomason
24815 Sammy / Douglas
24C inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
24819C Misty / Cinotto
24820C Primo / McDonald
24821C Rascal / Cinotto

38.37
42.05
39.68
29.63
37.78
43.17

168 yds

Time

26.46

30.00

4.378
3.995
4.234
5.670
4.447
3.892

yps
6.349

5.600

Pts
18

O B O B O O

SCT 45 sec

P O O O O

R O B O O O

OO O O O o o

Qs:1

Course Faults

S +r O X

w

0
0
0

F

0
0
1

SO F O m

Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 2 %Q:33

Score Place

100 1
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8205 Tucker / Sharp 55.88 1.969 2 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12205 Branch / Frasca 27.32 4.100 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16205 Flurry / Frasca 54.89 2.095 3 3 0 0 NQ

16210 Scarlett / Langford 64.25 1.790 3 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20212 Myles / Langford 60.07 1914

SCT 46 sec

Novice - Preferred

Course Faults

R
3

w
1

=
3

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Roxy / Locke 63.49 2.567 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16610 Tulla / LeBlanc 31.71 5.298 2 0 3 0 NQ
16208 Marti / Favreau -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e FzT:uIts E Score Place
20614 Jack / Winter 39.41 4.263 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 31.45 5.024
4801 Zach / Schallert 41.35 3.821
4802 Dolly / Williams 49.51 3.191

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8814 *Visa / Evers 25.29 6.248
8818 *Marley / Braucksick 43.79 3.608
8812 Metro / Wilson 4484 3.524
8813 Wynona / Wessel 57.29 2.758
8817 *Jaxx / Burks 49.95 3.163
8819 Danny / Langford 55.77 2.833
8821 Brumby / Cash 45.05 3.507

8824 Cosmo / Wilson --

SCT 57 sec

Course Faults

= O O X
O O O m

SCT 54 sec

Course Faults

P B N O » O O®X
SO r Fr B N O O
S B F P N O O
O O O O O O o m

Master - Preferred

NQs 1

Score

100
100

NQ

NQs 5

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12603 *Lexie / Creek 4580 3.559 6 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Evan / Vassar 47.46 3.434 1 1 0 0 NQ
12834 *Huey / Rich 37.47 4.350 0O 0 3 O© NQ
12835 Robbie / Braun 42.38 3.846 1 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Gremlin / Thayer -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fa::ults E Score Place
16848 Blade / Weinberg 29.22 5749 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 32.45 5.177 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16849 Talia / DeBerry 33.38 5.033 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16851 Ginger / Albin 40.98 4.100 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
16838 Clyde / Hugo 42.32 3.970 7 0 0 0 0 100
16846 Tyrion / Hohmeier 49.22 3.413 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 June / Mack 3794 4.428 1 1 1 0 NQ
16839 Cookie / Reis 31.95 5.258 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Zayla / Willoh 33.10 5.076 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Kruz / Gregerson 47.00 3.574 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 PInk / Piazza 23.21 7.238 0 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Bodie / Dietz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16850 Scotty / McLees -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20868 Effen / McDonald 2759 6.089 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Bridget / Culbertson 3454 4.864 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20877 Ava / Culbertson 3471 4.840 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 Vega / Bockhorn 35.32 4.757 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20866 Willie / Adams 45.09 3.726 6 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Rango / Heifner 36.07 4.658 1 1 1 0 NQ
20873 Surge / Thomason 42.65 3.939 0 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Rafe / Adams 41.74 4.025 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Speedy / Pashia -- - = - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband
8401
8201
8809

12 inches

Armband
12819
12822
12804
12601
12802
12806
12816
12818
12820

8001

SCT 34.85sec

Course Faults

E
0

1

Call Name/Owner Time W F
Buffy / Kinnison 34.85 0 0
Whisky / Cope -- 1 1
Ramus / Fernando -- - - -
Time Points

Truncated time = 34.85 10

Truncated time <= 38.00 9

Truncated time <= 41.00 8

Truncated time <= 45 .00 7

Truncated time <= 48.00 6

Truncated time <= 52 00 5

Truncated time <= 55 00 4

Truncated time <= 59.00 3

Truncated time < 60.00 2
SCT 27.87 sec

Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se Fsults

*Kimber / Schanda 27.87 0 0
Neo / Wilson 34.55 0 0
Tigger / Porter 44.08 0 0
Rocky / Patterson 36.23 1 3
Shani / Dietz 28.82 0 2
Oliver / Boedeker 48.72 1 0
*Rhys / Corcoran -- 1 0
Telly / Haverstick 56.02 1 3
*Bella / Carnes 31.49 0 1
Sofie / Kosztowny -- 1 2

P O O B O O O O O OoOm

Qs:1 NQs1

Points
10
NQ
-- ABS

Qs:3 NQs 7

Points
10

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 50

Place
1

%Q: 30

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches

Armband
16812
16825
16802
16835
16809
16814
16815
16405
16821
16804
16801
12001
16201
16404
16605
16606
16811
16829

O O O b OO P OO O O O O OO o o o om

Time Points

Truncated time = 27.87 10

Truncated time <= 30.00 9

Truncated time <= 33.00 8

Truncated time <= 36.00 7

Truncated time <= 39.00 6

Truncated time <= 41.00 5

Truncated time <= 44.00 4

Truncated time <= 47.00 3

Truncated time <= 50.00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1
SCT 27.41 sec

Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FFauIts

Tinz / Scorse 27.41 0 0
Spark / Adams 27.71 0 0
*Jitter / Lomax 31.98 0 0
*Penny / Owen 32.19 0 0
*Rocket / Schanda 36.82 0 0
*Makani / Burks 40.03 0 0
Hanna / Nichols 40.12 0 0
*Rudy / Stucker 40.55 0O O
Lassen / Hopkins 46.53 0 0
*Josie / Owen 48.32 0 0
Shiraz / Rohlfing 50.76 0 0
Rex / Kosztowny -- 5 4
*Henry / Rich 37.55 0 2
Jade / Lowe 41.74 1 1
Riley / Locke -- 1 0
Camille / Vassar 41.45 1 0
*Aiden / Baker 34.45 2 2
Fame / Petty 35.50 0 1

Qs:11 NQs 8

Points

=
o

R N W o1 o1 o1 O 0 0 O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 58

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16832
16203
16813

20inches

Armband
20839
20806
20602
20206
20801
20850
20604
20601
20838
20842
20835
20815
20843
20848
20201

Bling / Frasca
Evie / Byers

Kora / Byers

Time

Points

Call Name/Owner

Kay / Matushek
Billy / Entzeroth
Mae / Schulz
Grady / Robinson
Bing / Dalan
JimmyB / Owens
Caper / Forth
Grace / Dunn
*Shade / Updyke
Beatle / Patterson
Vader / Frasca
Lexi / Bettis
River / Martin
Radler / Egyed

Gracie / Wintz

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

25.68
28.57
29.95
30.22
30.31
31.59
32.04
33.90
34.27
34.85
35.35
35.65
36.36
44.63

27.41
30.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
55.00

=
o

P NWDUO O N O©

SCT 25.68 sec

Course Faults

W F

m O O O O O O O O O o o o o o
©O O O O OO O OO 0O © O 0o o o

P O O O O O O O ©O © © © © © Oom

Qs:14 NQs 20

Points

N OO O O O N N N oo o 5

z
O

Regular

%Q: 41

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20401
20403
20404
20605
20609
20612
20613
20807
20811
20819
20820
20821
20824
20825
20831
20849
20853
20861
20863
20830

Duck / Matushek
Yoda / Shinn
Trip / Nightingale
Elcie / Cinotto
Ryker / Brinson
Matt / Johnson
Addict / Roesch
Yadi / Evers
Cassidy / Frasca
Hope / Blank
Leo / Rupprecht
Dui / Istenes
Flash / Nichols
Egan / Blau
Clay / Foster
Echo / Steiner
Lisa / Scorse
Spark / White
Brio / Frasca

Kelso / Hewitt

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

25.68
28.00
30.00
33.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
46.00
50.00

Points

=Y
o

P NWDNUO O N 0 ©

P O © P N P P P P O O O O FP P ON O P

N P P ONPFPF PR ®PFP O PFP P PFPNPRPNDNPRPPRPN
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches SCT 26.91 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE
24816 Cephus / LeBlanc 26.91 0 0 0
24804 Jazz | Moss 38.12 0 0 0
24001 Duchess / Ward 46.72 0 0 0
24602 Nitro / Alexander -- 1 2 1
24803 Electra / Seely -- 2 0 1
24808 Chance / Plank -- 0 0 1
24810 Autie / Rabun -- -- -- -- --
24811 Nanuk / Boone -- -- -- -- --
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.91 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24C inches SCT Osec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE
24819C Misty / Cinotto 34.38 1 2 0
24821C Rascal / Cinotto 35.40 1 2 0

Qs:3

Qs:0

NQs 3

Points
10
5
2
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 2

Points
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 0

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches SCT 43.37 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
4802 Dolly / Williams 43.37 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points

Truncated time = 43.37 10

Truncated time <= 47.00 9

Truncated time <= 52.00 8

Truncated time <= 56.00 7

Truncated time < 60.00 6
8inches SCT 43.87 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8821 Brumby / Cash 43.87 0 0 0 10 1
8205 Tucker / Sharp -- 1 0 1 NQ
8812 Metro / Wilson 37.74 1 3 0 NQ
8817 *Jaxx / Burks 49.07 1 0 0 NQ
8824 Cosmo / Wilson -- e ABS

Time Points
Truncated time = 43 .87 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time <= 52 00 8
Truncated time <= 57.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
12 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
12205 Branch / Frasca -- 5 4 1 NQ
12602 Roxy / Locke 44.65 1 0 0 NQ
12603 *Lexie / Creek -- 0 2 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Time Points

16 inches SCT 34.71 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
16842 Zayla / Willoh 34.71 0 0 0 10 1
16849 Talia / DeBerry 37.80 0 0 0 9
16205 Flurry / Frasca 52.78 3 5 0 NQ
16207 Kiwi / Cope 32.87 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Bodie / Dietz -- 0 1 1 NQ
16610 Tulla / LeBlanc 34.86 0 2 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 34.71 10
Truncated time <= 38 00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 00 5
Truncated time < 55,00 4

20 inches SCT 33.14 sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
20871 Speedy / Pashia 33.14 0 0 0 10 1
20614 Jack / Winter -- 2 0 1 NQ
20870 Rango / Heifner 36.23 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
8/5/2018

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Time Points
Truncated time = 33,14 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4

Preferred



